Landgericht Gottingen Geschéftsverteilungsplan der Serviceeinheiten (anonymisiert)

Telefonnummer 0551/ 403 -

1. Zivilkammer 1063

2. Zivilkammer 1047 1060
3. Kammer fur Handelssachen 1045 1039
4. Zivilkammer 1021 1022
5. Zivilkammer 1037 1039
6. Zivilkkammer 1063

7. Kammer fur Handelssachen 1045 1039
8. Zivilkkammer 1024 1025 1030
9. Zivilkkammer 1059

10. Zivilkammer 1045 1039
12. Zivilkammer 1059 1063
13. Zivilkammer/Mediationsabteilung 1057 1064
14. Zivilkammer 1047 1060
15. Zivilkammer 1024 1025 1030
16. Zivilkammer 1047 1060
17. Zivilkammer 1039 1045
1. gr. Strafkammer 1165

2. gr. Strafkammer 1181

3. kl. Strafkammer 1165 1181
4. kl. Strafkammer 1166

5. gr. Strafkammer 1166

6. gr. Strafkammer 1166

7. gr. Strafkammer 1165

8. gr. Strafkammer 1166

9. gr. Strafkammer 1157 1

10. gr. Strafkammer 1157

11. gr. Strafkammer 1157

12. kl. Strafkammer 1166

13. kl. Strafkammer 1195

14. kl. Strafkammer 1166



15.
16.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
58.
59.
61.
62.

kl. Strafkammer
gr. Strafkammer

gr. Strafkammer
gr. Strafvollstreckungskammer

kl. Strafvollstreckungskammer
kl. Strafvollstreckungskammer
kl. Strafvollstreckungskammer
gr. Strafvollstreckungskammer
gr. Strafvollstreckungskammer
gr. Strafvollstreckungskammer
gr. Strafvolltreckungskammer

kl. Strafvollstreckungskammer

99 FA Fuhrungsaufsichtsstelle

Sitz AG Nienburg/Weser
Sitz AG Nienburg/Weser

1195
1181

1164
1195

1445
1445
1445
1162

1195
1445
1062

1062
1154

1154

1154

1445



